
Wingait Farm

Corn Yield History

Summary Year Yield (Bushels/Acre) Notes
Years 22 1995 176

Average Yield 170 1996 151

Minimum Yield 102 1997 184

Maximum Yield 187 1998 172

Median Yield 175 1999 177

2000 172

2001 158

2002 174

2003 183

2004 144

2005 102

2006

2007 169

2008 168

2009 170

2010 185

2011 184

2012 187

2013 185

2014 178

2015 179

2016 183

2017 168

In 2006, what would become 

Wingait Farm was undergoing 

foreclosure. While a corn crop 

was harvested that year, a 

reliable estimate of the 2006 

yield is not available.
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